Electrified Mortise Locks
A-5
www.brooklineind.com Brookline - Chicago Illinois       Ph: 312 881 9200    Fax:312 881 9299
How To Order Mortise Locks M3080 70 E IC6 630 RHR    NSO
Lock Model No
Lever Design
Rose A,B or Escutcheon E,G
Handing
Finish
Cylinder If Not Standard
NSO Non Standard Options: Door Thickness, Strike Type and Accessibility Options. See Chart Above
NSO: Non Standard Options
• Door Thickness Over 1-3/4”(44.5mm)
• Strike other that standard ANSI 4-7/8”
• Anti Microbial Coating
• Spanner Head Screws
• Tactile Warning
• Extra Large Thumbturn
• Spanner Head Screws
Trim Information (Rose and Escutcheon)
Type Designation Dimensions
Rose A Diameter 2-1/4” (57mm)
B Diameter 2-9/16” (65mm)
Escutcheon E Height     8-1/2” (216mm)
Width      2” (51mm)
G Height     8-1/2” (203mm)
Width      2-1/2” (64mm)
How To Order
Electrified Mortise Locks M3080 EL RL70 E 630 24VDC RHR
Lock Model No
Electrified EL or EU (Required)
Electrified Options
L Latchbolt Monitoring
R Request to Exit
Handing
Voltage 12 or 24 VDC
Finish
Rose A,B or Escutcheon E,G
Lever Design
LBM (Latch Bolt Monitoring)
• Latchbolt Monitoring Sends a Signal From a Form C Relay to An Access or Security System When The  Latchbolt is
Drawn Into The Head of The Lock Body By Either an Egress or an Entry From Outside By Trim or By Key.
REX (Request To Exit)
• Request To Exit Sends a Signal From a Form C Relay to An Access or Security System When an Authorized Exit is
Made From The Egress Side Of The Opening, By Activating The Lever. This Function is Used to Shunt an Alarm.
Chose Any
Combination
as Required
HOW  TO  ORDER  STANDARD  AND  ELECTRIFIED  MORTISE  LOCKS